FRA045E-S12-x
FRA045E-S15-x
FRA045E-S18-x
FRA045E-S24-x
FRA045E-S48-x
11~14 4.09~3.21 5% 45
14~17 3.21~2.65 5% 45
17~21 2.65~2.14 5% 45
21~27 2.14~1.67 5% 45
40~48 1.13~0.94 5% 45
FRA036-S12-x 11~14 3.27~2.57 5% 36
FRA036-S15-x 14~17 2.57~2.12 5% 36
FRA036-S18-x 17~21 2.12~1.71 5% 36
FRA036-S24-x 21~27 1.71~1.33 5% 36
FRA036-S48-x 40~48 0.90~0.75 5% 36
36~48 Watts S ingle Output
AC-DC Adaptor
DeskTop Type
FRA036/045E

1
.5
0
.5
±
Output
Current
(A)
Max.
Watts
Tol.
Output
Voltage
(VDC)
FRA045E-S240-8 24 2.00 5% 48
CBLVD
P S
E
TUV RT